
Starr’s Mill High School Tennis Schedule 2019 
(subject to change and weather!) 

 

Date Opponent Time Courts 

Tues February 12 TEAM PICTURES 4:30 PM PTC Tennis Center 

Thurs February 14 *Griffin 4:30 PM Griffin High School 
Tues February 26 Union Grove 5:00 PM PTC Tennis Center 

Tues March 5 *Fayette County  4:30 PM Kiwannis (Fayettville) 

Thurs March 7 *Whitewater  4:30 PM Kiwannis (Fayettville) 
Fri-Sat March 8-9 PTC Natl UTR Showcase  PTC Tennis Center 

Tues March 12 Brookstone School 5:00 PM Brookstone School 
Thurs March 14 *Riverdale 6:00 PM PTC Tennis Center 

Fri- Sat March 15-16 Deco Turf National   Chattanooga, TN 

Tues March 19 *McIntosh 4:30 PM PTC Tennis Center 
Thurs March 21 Woodward Academy 4:30 PM Woodward Academy 

Tues March 26 Westminster School 4:15 PM Westminster School 
Wed March 27 *Jonesboro  6:00 PM PTC Tennis Center 

Mon April 8 Columbus  5:00 PM PTC Tennis Center 

Tues April 9 Boys Region  8AM – 6PM South Fulton Tennis Center 
Wed April 10 Girls Regions 8AM – 6PM South Fulton Tennis Center 

By April 18 Round 1 State  Higher Seed 
By April 23 Sweet Sixteen  Higher Seed 

By April 27 Elite Eight  Higher Seed 
By April 30 Final Four  Higher Seed 

Saturday May 4 State Championship  Rome, GA 
*Region Matches 
 

 

Caity Fox 

Caroline Kingsley 

Elizabeth Patten 

Emily Beseau 

Emily Williams 

Heather Hernandez 

Josie Lee 

Kayden Parker 

Megan Fox 

Modelyn Macoy 

Pace Robbins 

Qru Lin 

Samantha Ludewig 

 

Ben Heick 

Cameron Sinclair 

Chad Evans 

Colby Lance 

Felipe Schwantes 

Sam West 

Sean King 

Sean Nima 

Trey-Lee Ordnoff 

 

8th Graders 

Girls JV: Tru Robbins  

Boys JV: Charles Parnell   



  
 


